Ngan hang

Viet Capital @
Ban Viét

op dong
U922227932
1922227932
0922227932
1922227932
U800609782
U800609782
U800609782
U800609782
U800609834
U800609834
U800609834
U800609834
U800617651
U800617651
U800617651
U800617651
U800625229
U800625229
U800625229
U800625229
0922211333
U922211333
0922211333
0922211333
1922090428
1922090428
1922090428
1922090428
1922080881
1922080881
1922080881
U922173662
U922173662
U922173662
U922273575
U922273575
U922273575

DANH SACH MA SO DU THUONG
CHUONG TRINH “MUA VANG PON AN KHANG”
Tir ngay 01/12/2022 dén ngay 31/12/2022

Tén khach hang

Hoang Tung Giang

Hoang Tung Giang

Hoang Tung Giang

Hoang Tung Giang

Tran Nhu Vuong Qudc Nghia
Tran Nhu Vuong Qudc Nghia
Tran Nhu Vuong Qudc Nghia
Tran Nhu Vuong Qudc Nghia
Tran Nhu Vuong Qudc Nghia
Tran Nhu Vuong Qudc Nghia
Tran Nhu Vuong Qudc Nghia
Tran Nhu Vuong Qubc Nghia
Nguyén Thi Thuay

Nguyén Thi Thity

Nguyén Thi Thity

Nguyén Thi Thity

Duong Thi Thay Diém
Duong Thi Thiy Diém
Duong Thi Thay Diém
Duong Thi Thuy Diém

Vii Manh Truong

Vit Manh Truong

Vit Manh Truong

Vii Manh Truong

Pao Thi Dung

Dao Thi Dung

Pao Thi Dung

Dao Thi Dung

Nguyén Thi My Hanh
Nguyén Thi My Hanh
Nguyén Thi My Hanh

Hoang Pinh Uyén Thao
Hoang Pinh Uyén Thao
Hoang Pinh Uyén Thao
Pham Minh Loi

Pham Minh Loi

Pham Minh Loi

M3 s6 du thuéng

0922227932001
0922227932002
0922227932003
0922227932004
U800609782001
U800609782002
U800609782003
U800609782004
U800609834001
U800609834002
U800609834003
U800609834004
U800617651001
U800617651002
U800617651003
U800617651004
U800625229001
U800625229002
U800625229003
U800625229004
0922211333001
U922211333002
0922211333003
U922211333004
1922090428001
1922090428002
1922090428003
1922090428004
1922080881001
U922080881002
1922080881003
U922173662001
U922173662002
U922173662003
0922273575001
U922273575002
U922273575003

hotline 1900 555 596

www.vietcapitalbank.com.vn



Ngan hang
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U922070396
0922070396
U922070396
U922273517
U922273517
U922273517
U922087761
U922087761
U922087761
U922138717
U922138717
U922138717
U922272288
U922272288
U922272288
U922287260
U922287260
U922287260
U922069996
U922069996
U922069996
0922276750
U922276750
0922276750
U922215245
0922215245
U922215245
U922124763
U922124763
U922124763
0922124899
U922124899
U922124899
U922182226
U922182226
U922182226
U922070587
U922070587
U922070587
U922195475
U922195475

Luu Thi Ngoc Giau
Luu Thi Ngoc Giau
Luu Thi Ngoc Giau
Mai Thi Hing

Mai Thi Hang

Mai Thi Hing

Lé Hai Anh

Lé Hai Anh

Lé Hai Anh

Duong Van Hao
Duong Van Hao
Duong Van Hao

Lé Minh Thiém

Lé Minh Thiém

L& Minh Thiém

Cao L¢ Tuén

Cao Lé Tuan

Cao L& Tuan

Trinh Thi Minh Hué
Trinh Thi Minh Hué
Trinh Thi Minh Hué
Duong Ngoc Thao
Duong Ngoc Thao
Duong Ngoc Thao

Lé Quang Hop

Lé Quang Hop

L& Quang Hop

Huynh Pién Qubc Viét
Huynh Dién Qubc Viét
Huynh Pién Qubc Viét
Lé Ngoc Chuong

L& Ngoc Chuong

L& Ngoc Chuong
Nguyén Thi Thu Hanh
Nguyén Thi Thu Hanh
Nguyén Thi Thu Hanh
Nguyén Thi Hai
Nguyén Thi Hai
Nguyén Thi Hai

Tran Duc Tri

Tran Puc Tri

1922070396001
1922070396002
0922070396003
0922273517001
U922273517002
U922273517003
U922087761001
U922087761002
U922087761003
U922138717001
U922138717002
U922138717003
1922272288001
0922272288002
0922272288003
0922287260001
U922287260002
0922287260003
1922069996001
0922069996002
U922069996003
0922276750001
U922276750002
0922276750003
0922215245001
0922215245002
0922215245003
0922124763001
0922124763002
0922124763003
1922124899001
0922124899002
1922124899003
0922182226001
U922182226002
0922182226003
U922070587001
0922070587002
U922070587003
0922195475001
U922195475002

hotline 1900 555 596

www.vietcapitalbank.com.vn
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U922195475
U922288971
0922288971
U922288971
U922228313
U922228313
U922228313
U800617868
U800617868
U800617868
U800606329
U800606329
U800606329
U800618029
U800618029
U800618029
0922143058
U922143058
0922143058
U922173400
U922173400
U922173400
0922274862
U922274862
U922274862
U800607331
U800607331
U800607331
U922116878
U922116878
U922116878
U800606316
U800606316
U800606316
0922149939
0922149939
0922149939
U800603801
U800603801
U800603801
0922144549

Tran Ptc Tri

Lé Hong Khanh

Lé Hong Khanh

Lé Hong Khanh
H Thanh Ha

H6 Thanh Ha

H6 Thanh Ha
Nguyén Thi Huong
Nguyén Thi Huong
Nguyén Thi Huong
Ho Thi Cong

Ho Thi Cong

Ho Thi Cong

Ly Tuyét Hang

Ly Tuyét Hing

Ly Tuyét Hing
Tran Trong Nam
Tran Trong Nam
Tran Trong Nam
Lé Minh Vii

Lé Minh Vii

Lé Minh Vii

Lé Hoang Anh

Lé Hoang Anh

Lé Hoang Anh
Duong Phi Son
Duong Phi Son
Duong Phi Son
Nguyén Thi Thity
Nguyén Thi Thuay
Nguyén Thi Thuy
Nguyén Thi Ngoc Trinh
Nguyén Thi Ngoc Trinh
Nguyén Thi Ngoc Trinh
Nguyén Dinh Ha
Nguyén Pinh Ha
Nguyén Dinh Ha
Phung Thi Thuy
Phung Thi Thuy
Phung Thi Thuy
Ngb Van Ninh

0922195475003
U922288971001
0922288971002
U922288971003
0922228313001
U922228313002
0922228313003
U800617868001
U800617868002
U800617868003
U800606329001
U800606329002
U800606329003
U800618029001
U800618029002
U800618029003
0922143058001
U922143058002
0922143058003
1922173400001
U922173400002
U922173400003
0922274862001
0922274862002
0922274862003
U800607331001
U800607331002
U800607331003
0922116878001
U922116878002
U922116878003
U800606316001
U800606316002
U800606316003
0922149939001
0922149939002
0922149939003
U800603801001
U800603801002
U800603801003
0922144549001

hotline 1900 555 596

www.vietcapitalbank.com.vn
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0922144549
0922144549
1922096082
0922096082
1922096082
U922195653
U922195653
U922195653
1922100389
U922100389
U922100389
U922174137
U922174137
U922174137
U922236431
U922236431
U922175628
U922175628
U922208155
U922208155
U922091537
0922091537
U922228863
0922228863
U922099555
U922099555
U922096338
0922096338
U922131400
0922131400
0922241581
U922241581
U922146356
U922146356
U922113978
U922113978
U922130582
U922130582
U922276585
U922276585
U800606332

Ngbé Van Ninh

Ng6 Vian Ninh

Pham Thi Nguyét
Pham Thi Nguyét
Pham Thi Nguy¢ét
Nguyén Thi Van
Nguyén Thi Van
Nguyén Thi Van
Nguyén Thi Huong
Nguyén Thi Huong
Nguyén Thi Huong
Pham Thi Nhu Quynh
Pham Thi Nhu Quynh
Pham Thi Nhu Quynh
Huynh Hoang Anh
Huynh Hoang Anh
Bui Thi Héng Van
Bui Thi Hong Van
Nguyén Hong Chuyén
Nguyén Hong Chuyén
Nguyén Thi Phuong Thanh
Nguyén Thi Phuong Thanh
Vii Thanh Tun

Vii Thanh Tuén
Luong Thi Quyén
Luwong Thi Quyén
Nguyén B4 Diing
Nguyén B4 Diing
Nguyén Thi Hong Nhung
Nguyén Thi Hong Nhung
Nguyén Thi Hau
Nguyén Thi Hau
Dbang Thi Minh Thao
bang Thi Minh Thao
L& Van Thién

Lé Van Thién
Nguyén Vin Khanh
Nguyén Vin Khanh
Huynh Cao Dan
Huynh Cao Dan
Nguyén Thé Chung

1922144549002
0922144549003
1922096082001
1922096082002
0922096082003
0922195653001
U922195653002
0922195653003
1922100389001
U922100389002
1922100389003
U922174137001
U922174137002
U922174137003
0922236431001
0922236431002
U922175628001
U922175628002
U922208155001
0922208155002
0922091537001
0922091537002
1922228863001
1922228863002
1922099555001
0922099555002
1922096338001
0922096338002
U922131400001
0922131400002
0922241581001
0922241581002
U922146356001
U922146356002
U922113978001
U922113978002
U922130582001
U922130582002
U922276585001
0922276585002
U800606332001

hotline 1900 555 596

www.vietcapitalbank.com.vn
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U800606332
U800606044
U800606044
U800625410
U800625410
U800606060
U800606060
U922177778
U922177778
U922144604
0922144604
U922131565
U922131565
U922069116
U922069116
U922183364
U922183364
0922219021
0922219021
1922208003
U922208003
U800593966
U800593966
0922226072
0922226072

1920344037

0920344037
U922277186
U922277186
U922068308
0922068308
0922200739
0922200739
U922174739
0922174739
U922146518
U922146518
U922287435
U922287435
U922135765

Nguyén Thé Chung
Nguyén Thi Kim Tuyét
Nguyén Thi Kim Tuyét
Vii Thi Thoa

Vii Thi Thoa

Nguyén Duy Qui
Nguyén Duy Qui

bang Thi Hoang Giang
Pang Thi Hoang Giang
Tran Vin Tram

Tran Vin Tram

Bui Van Long

Bui Van Long

DPao Quéc Hung

bao Quéc Hung

T6 Huy Duc

T6 Huy Dirc

Duong Thé Cuong
Duong Thé Cuong

Vo Thi Phuong Tram
Vo Thi Phuong Tram
Tran Thi Lan

Tran Thi Lan

Lé Thi Ut Minh

L& Thi Ut Minh
CONG TY TNHH XNK
BIGITEXCO

CONG TY TNHH XNK
BIGITEXCO

Tran Viét Quéc

Tran Viét Quéc
Nguyén Phai Em
Nguyén Phai Em
Nguyén Hoang Phudc
Nguyén Hoang Phuéc
Nguyén Van Huyén
Nguyén Vin Huyén
Nguyén Qudc Dat
Nguyén Qudc Dat
Tran Trung Ngin
Tran Trung Ngan
Ding Thi Hing

U800606332002
U800606044001
U800606044002
U800625410001
U800625410002
U800606060001
U800606060002
U922177778001
U922177778002
1922144604001
0922144604002
U922131565001
U922131565002
U922069116001
U922069116002
U922183364001
U922183364002
1922219021001
0922219021002
1922208003001
1922208003002
U800593966001
U800593966002
1922226072001
0922226072002

1920344037001

1920344037002
U922277186001
U922277186002
U922068308001
0922068308002
1922200739001
1922200739002
U922174739001
U922174739002
U922146518001
U922146518002
1922287435001
U922287435002
U922135765001

hotline 1900 555 596

www.vietcapitalbank.com.vn
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U922135765
U922194735
U922194735
U922120055
U922120055
U800608275
U800608275
U922096325
U922096325
0922243644
0922243644
U922172595
U922172595
0922125432
0922125432
U922235225
U922235225
U922085190
U922085190
U922195226
U922195226
0922238248
0922238248
U922131358
U922131358
U922087680
U922087680
U922118216
U922118216
0922250242
0922250242
U922262984
0922262984
U922178010
0922178010
U922123955
U922123955
U922146084
U922146084
U922266281
0922266281

Ding Thi Hang
Tran Van Thuc
Tran Van Thuc
Pham Vian Hung
Pham Van Hung
Nguyén Bao Chau
Nguyén Bao Chau

Huynh Cang Chau Ngan
Huynh Cang Chau Ngan

Bui Vin Tuyén

Bui Vin Tuyén

Tran Nhu Thanh
Tran Nhu Thanh

L& Xuén Cam

Lé Xuan Cam
Nguyén Hong Quén
Nguyén Hong Quan
Nguyén Mong Tuyén
Nguyén Mong Tuyén
Tran Puc Tri

Tran Dirc Tri

Phi Long Aytiin

Phi Long Ayiin
Nguyén Nhu Y
Nguyén Nhu Y
Truong Anh Tuin
Truong Anh Tuén
Ninh Thi Thu Huyén
Ninh Thi Thu Huyén
Vo Vian Chiéu

Vo Vian Chiéu
Nguyén Thi Tinh
Nguyén Thi Tinh
Pham Thi Hong Ly
Pham Thi Hong Ly
Nguyén Thi Cim Chi
Nguyén Thi Cam Chi
Trinh Thi My Dung
Trinh Thi My Dung
Nguyén Thé Minh
Nguyén Thé Minh

U922135765002
1922194735001
0922194735002
1922120055001
0922120055002
U800608275001
U800608275002
0922096325001
0922096325002
1922243644001
0922243644002
U922172595001
0922172595002
1922125432001
U922125432002
0922235225001
0922235225002
U922085190001
U922085190002
1922195226001
0922195226002
1922238248001
0922238248002
U922131358001
U922131358002
U922087680001
U922087680002
U922118216001
U922118216002
1922250242001
0922250242002
0922262984001
0922262984002
1922178010001
0922178010002
0922123955001
0922123955002
1922146084001
0922146084002
0922266281001
0922266281002

hotline 1900 555 596

www.vietcapitalbank.com.vn
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U922231274
U922231274
U922238170
0922238170
0922092662
0922092662
U922272848
0922272848
U800613972
U800613972
U922174836
U922174836
U922177781
U922177781
U922150106
U922150106
0922223729
0922223729
U922146259
0922146259
U922262557
0922262557
U922096176
0922096176
0922215847
0922215847
U922096312
0922096312
U922274639
0922274639
U922172854
U922172854
U922182527
U922182527
0922224029
0922224029
0922228300
1922228300
U922274231
U922274231
U922128280

Lé Van Muoi

Lé Van Muoi

Nguyén Thi Kim Thanh
Nguyén Thi Kim Thanh
Lé Thi Minh Hiéu

Lé Thi Minh Hiéu

Tran Thi Kim Suong
Tran Thi Kim Suong
Ho6 Nguyét Minh

Ho6 Nguyét Minh

Lé Hoang Yén

Lé Hoang Yén

Nguyén Phuéc Hoang Khanh
Nguyén Phudc Hoang Khanh
Pham Thanh Dién
Pham Thanh bién
PHAM BA HA

PHAM BA HA
Nguyén Kiéu Phuong Oanh
Nguyén Kiéu Phuong Oanh
Nguyén Pirc Diing
Nguyén Ptrc Diing
Nguyén Thi Hanh
Nguyén Thi Hanh

Vo Dbuc Viét

Vo buc Viét

Tran Thi Thay Lidu
Tran Thi Thay Lidu
Tran Thi Hai

Tran Thi Hai

Lai Thi Nga

Lai Thi Nga

Lé Thi Lyu

Lé Thi Lyu

Vii Tran Thién Tai

Vii Tran Thién Tai

Lam Kha Ta

Lam Kha Tua

Lé Thi Hong Phat

Lé Thi Hong Phat
Nguyén Thi Thuy Ngoc

0922231274001
U922231274002
1922238170001
0922238170002
1922092662001
0922092662002
1922272848001
0922272848002
U800613972001
U800613972002
1922174836001
U922174836002
U922177781001
U922177781002
U922150106001
0922150106002
1922223729001
0922223729002
U922146259001
0922146259002
0922262557001
0922262557002
U922096176001
0922096176002
1922215847001
0922215847002
1922096312001
0922096312002
U922274639001
0922274639002
U922172854001
0922172854002
1922182527001
U922182527002
1922224029001
0922224029002
1922228300001
1922228300002
0922274231001
0922274231002
1922128280001

hotline 1900 555 596

www.vietcapitalbank.com.vn
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U922128280
U922274833
U922274833
U922115471
U922115471
U922194311
U922194311
U922251487
0922251487
U922193642
0922193642
U922195145
U922195145
U922083781
U922083781
U922144044
0922144044
U922272246
0922272246
U922146657
U922146657
U922145894
U922145894
U922183128
U922183128
0922143045
0922143045
U922113923
U922113923
U922184279
0922184279
U922093030
0922093030
0922248377
0922248377
U922071162
0922071162
U922276792
0922276792
U922083817
U922083817

Nguyén Thi Thuy Ngoc
Nguyén Hitu Ngai
Nguyén Hitu Ngai
Nguyén Thi Hoang Dung
Nguyén Thi Hoang Dung
Pham Nguyén Huyén Mai
Pham Nguy&n Huyén Mai
Phan Thi Kim Loan
Phan Thi Kim Loan
Hoang Minh Khanh
Hoang Minh Khanh

L& Thi Huong

L& Thi Huong

Nguyén Thi Kim Anh
Nguyén Thi Kim Anh
Nguyén Thi Huyén
Nguyén Thi Huyén

Luu Thanh Phung

Luu Thanh Phung

Dinh Qubc Khanh

Pinh Québc Khanh

Ngé S§ Pang

Ngb Sy Bang

Hoang Qudc Quyén
Hoang Quéc Quyén

Lé Nguyén

L& Nguyén

Tran Thi Hai Yén

Tran Thi Hai Yén
Nguyén Thi Thanh Huyén
Nguyén Thi Thanh Huyén
Nguyén Tién Diing
Nguyén Tién Diing

Phan Thi May

Phan Thi May

Duong Thi Thanh
Duong Thi Thanh
Nguyén Thi Hién
Nguyén Thi Hién
Nguyén Vin Hoai Huy
Nguyén Vin Hoai Huy

0922128280002
1922274833001
0922274833002
U922115471001
U922115471002
U922194311001
0922194311002
0922251487001
0922251487002
1922193642001
0922193642002
U922195145001
0922195145002
U922083781001
U922083781002
0922144044001
0922144044002
0922272246001
0922272246002
U922146657001
U922146657002
1922145894001
0922145894002
1922183128001
U922183128002
0922143045001
0922143045002
1922113923001
0922113923002
1922184279001
0922184279002
1922093030001
1922093030002
1922248377001
0922248377002
U922071162001
0922071162002
0922276792001
0922276792002
1922083817001
0922083817002

hotline 1900 555 596

www.vietcapitalbank.com.vn
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0922252790
0922252790
0922201592
0922201592
U922136573
U922136573
U922134643
U922134643
U922250116
U922250116
U800612863
U800612863
U922220696
0922220696
U922187386
U922187386
U922097557
0922097557
U922136227
0922136227
U922273850
0922273850
U922229189
0922229189
U922112704
U922112704
U922133259
0922133259
0922247543
0922247543

Luong Kim Nhan
Luong Kim Nhan
Ha Thi Kim Duyén
Ha Thi Kim Duyén
Nguyén Canh Hung
Nguyén Canh Hung
L& Thi Thao

Lé Thi Thao

Cao Thi Hop

Cao Thi Hop

Tran Vin Hing
Tran Vin Hing
Pham Thi L&

Pham Thi Lé&
Duong Thi Hién
Duong Thi Hién
Ho6 Nhét Trudong
Hd Nhat Trudong
Nguyén Tuén Anh
Nguyén Tudn Anh
L& Hoai Thuong

Lé Hoai Thuong
Nguyén Thi Bé Chinh
Nguyén Thi Bé Chinh
bang Xuan Tiép
bang Xuan Tiép

L€ Véan Thanh

Lé Van Thanh
bang DPuc Thao
Dang DPirc Thao

1922252790001
0922252790002
1922201592001
0922201592002
U922136573001
U922136573002
U922134643001
U922134643002
1922250116001
0922250116002
U800612863001
U800612863002
1922220696001
0922220696002
U922187386001
U922187386002
U922097557001
U922097557002
U922136227001
U922136227002
1922273850001
1922273850002
0922229189001
1922229189002
U922112704001
U922112704002
1922133259001
0922133259002
1922247543001
0922247543002

hotline 1900 555 596

www.vietcapitalbank.com.vn



